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New Gard correspondent

ODESSA, UKRAINE

New correspondent in Odessa, Ukraine

There has been a change to our listing of P&I correspondents in Odessa, effective immediately.
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The information provided in this article is intended for general information only. While every effort has been made to
ensure the accuracy of the information at the time of publication, no warranty or representation is made regarding its
completeness or timeliness. The content in this article does not constitute professional advice, and any reliance on such
information is strictly at your own risk. Gard AS, including its affiliated companies, agents and employees, shall not be
held liable for any loss, expense, or damage of any kind whatsoever arising from reliance on the information provided,
irrespective of whether it is sourced from Gard AS, its shareholders, correspondents, or other contributors.



Our P&I correspondents are now

Dias Marine Consulting PC

Of. 101/4, 48T, Lvivska Street, Odessa, 65113, Ukraine Email company@dias-co.com,
website www.dias-co.com

Sana Cherezova , Mobile +380 67 480 3434, Email cherezova@dias-co.com Evgeniy
Bogatsan , Mobile +380 67 484 2048, Email bogatsan@dias-co.com Slava Dinov ,
Mobile +380 50 416 6267, Email dinov@dias-co.com Alex Bobrik , Mobile +380 63
260 4254, Email bobrik@dias-co.com

DIMAR Consulting Group Co. Ltd

Apt. 18, Bld. 73, Ovidiopolska Road 3, 65036, Odessa, Ukraine Tel +380 48 753 8208,
email claims@dimar-group.com, website www.dimar-group.com

Dmitriy Gololobov , mobile +380 67 480 4899, email gololobov@dimar-group.com
Artyom Nanev , mobile +380 67 484 8656, email nanev@dimar-group.com Natalia
Daud , mobile +380 67 755 4988, email daud@dimar-group.com Our listed
correspondent for Hull matters in Odessa remains unchanged.

You can also access our full list of correspondents on our website both in an online
database and in a PDF format.

The information provided in this article is intended for general information only. While every effort has been made to
ensure the accuracy of the information at the time of publication, no warranty or representation is made regarding its
completeness or timeliness. The content in this article does not constitute professional advice, and any reliance on such
information is strictly at your own risk. Gard AS, including its affiliated companies, agents and employees, shall not be
held liable for any loss, expense, or damage of any kind whatsoever arising from reliance on the information provided,
irrespective of whether it is sourced from Gard AS, its shareholders, correspondents, or other contributors.
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